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Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Zurbuchen Roland (2002) 10.00

+ Boss Andreas (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Zumbrunn René (2001) 10.00

+ Wiedmer Marco (2001) 10.00

 
1 Wyss Pascal (2002) 10.00

+ Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Huser Tobias (2002) 10.00

1 a Wüthrich Julian (2002) 10.00
+ Spycher Daniel (2002) 10.00

1 b Tschumi Lukas (2001) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Simon (2001) 10.00

1 c Thöni Reto (2001) 10.00
+ Lehmann Pascal (2001) 10.00

1 Steiner Nico (2001) 10.00
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00

1 Schnider Simon (2001) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 10.00

1 Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 10.00
+ Wyss Sven (2001) 10.00

1 a Mürner Silvan (2001) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 10.00

1 b Michel Kaspar (2002) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Severin (2002) 10.00

1 Inniger Flurin (2002) 10.00
+ Gerber Andre (2002) 10.00

1 Heim Michael (2001) 10.00
+ Graf Andri (2001) 10.00

1 a Gasser Fabian (2001) 10.00
+ Keller Elija (2002) 10.00

1 b Gasser Beat (2001) 10.00
+ Kobel Nicola (2001) 10.00

1 c Fusco Sandro (2001) 10.00
+ Stucki Jürg (2001) 10.00

1 Bachmann Kilian (2002) 10.00
+ Gasser Reto (2002) 10.00

1 Aebersold David (2001) 10.00
+ Boss Michael (2001) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 9.75
+ Wicki Fabian (2001) 9.75

1 Wicki David (2002) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 9.75

1 a Steudler Kevin (2001) 9.75
+ Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 9.75

1 b Steffen Loris (2001) 9.75
+ Walther Adrian (2001) 9.75

1 c Staub Severin (2002) 9.75
+ Pirkheim Elias (2002) 9.75

1 d Schmutz Adrian (2002) 9.75
+ Füglister Florian (2002) 9.75

1 Reinhard Michael (2002) 9.75
+ Lauber Florian (2002) 9.75

1 Liechti Christof (2001) 9.75
+ Isch Simon (2001) 9.75

1 Koller Lukas (2001) 9.75
+ Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 9.75

1 Huber Melchior (2002) 9.75
+ Lüthi David (2002) 9.75

1 Gempeler Jonas (2001) 9.75
+ Spycher Stefan (2001) 9.75

1 Galli Sandro (2001) 9.75
+ Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 9.75

1 Engel David (2002) 9.75
+ Kohler Malik (2002) 9.75

1 a Bachmann Michael (2001) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 9.75

1 b Allenbach Marc (2002) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.75
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.75

1 Wicki Fabian (2001) 8.75
o Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.75

1 a Gerber Andre (2002) 8.75
o Inniger Flurin (2002) 8.75

1 b Gasser Reto (2002) 8.75
o Bachmann Kilian (2002) 8.75

1 Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 8.50
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

1 Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.50
o Schnider Simon (2001) 8.50

1 a Wyss Sven (2001) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

1 b Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50

1 Wiedmer Marco (2001) 8.50
o Zumbrunn René (2001) 8.50

1 Walther Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Steffen Loris (2001) 8.50

1 Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.50
o Fusco Sandro (2001) 8.50

1 a Spycher Stefan (2001) 8.50
o Gempeler Jonas (2001) 8.50

1 b Spycher Daniel (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Julian (2002) 8.50

1 Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 8.50
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50

1 Rust Silvio (2001) 8.50
o Steiner Nico (2001) 8.50

1 a Racaj Florian (2002) 8.50
o Engel David (2002) 8.50

1 b Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

1 a Lüthi David (2002) 8.50
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50

1 b Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.50

1 Lehmann Pascal (2001) 8.50
o Thöni Reto (2001) 8.50

1 Lauber Florian (2002) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

1 a Kohler Malik (2002) 8.50
o Engel David (2002) 8.50

1 b Kobel Nicola (2001) 8.50
o Gasser Beat (2001) 8.50

1 Keller Elija (2002) 8.50
o Gasser Fabian (2001) 8.50

1 a Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.50
o Wyss Pascal (2002) 8.50

1 b Isch Simon (2001) 8.50
o Liechti Christof (2001) 8.50

1 Huser Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50

1 Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 8.50
o Koller Lukas (2001) 8.50

1 Graf Andri (2001) 8.50
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.50

1 Füglister Florian (2002) 8.50
o Schmutz Adrian (2002) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Simon (2001) 8.50
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 8.50
o Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.50

1 a Boss Michael (2001) 8.50
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50

1 b Boss Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Roland (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 Zangger Janik (1999) 10.00

+ Troxler Jonas (2000) 10.00

 
1 Stucki Marcel (2000) 10.00

+ Fallegger Franco (1999) 10.00

 
1 Schindler Christoph (2000) 10.00

+ Sommer Raphael (1999) 10.00

1 Roschi Adrian (1999) 10.00
+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 10.00

1 Ramseier Samuel (1999) 10.00
+ Weber Andreas (2000) 10.00

1 Lustenberger David (2000) 10.00
+ Gyger Sandro (2000) 10.00
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1 Lauber Lorenz (1999) 10.00
+ Beck Ramon (2000) 10.00

1 Hirschi Sandro (2000) 10.00
+ Huser Christian (2000) 10.00

1 Dreier Björn (2000) 10.00
+ Burri Christian (2000) 10.00

1 a Allenbach Reto (2000) 10.00
+ Schöpfer Luca (2000) 10.00

1 b Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 10.00
+ Zingg Michael (1999) 10.00

1 Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 9.75
+ Stettler Samuel (2000) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 9.75
+ Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 9.75

1 Scheidegger Marc (1999) 9.75
+ Steffen Patrick (1999) 9.75

1 Hadorn Marco (1999) 9.75
+ Wüthrich David (2000) 9.75

1 Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.75
+ Trachsel Sven (2000) 9.75

1 Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 9.00
- Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 9.00

1 a Germann Etienne (2000) 9.00
- Lustenberger David (2000) 9.00

1 b Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 9.00
- Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 9.00

1 Zürcher Remo (2000) 8.75
- Sommer Iwan (2000) 8.75

1 Sommer Iwan (2000) 8.75
- Zürcher Remo (2000) 8.75

1 Schär Alex (2000) 8.75
- Gerber Stefan (2000) 8.75

1 a Gerber Stefan (2000) 8.75
- Schär Alex (2000) 8.75

1 b Gäumann Adrian (1999) 8.75
- Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 8.75

1 Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 8.75
- Gäumann Adrian (1999) 8.75

1 Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 8.75
o Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.75

1 Wüthrich David (2000) 8.75
o Hadorn Marco (1999) 8.75

1 a Fallegger Franco (1999) 8.75
o Stucki Marcel (2000) 8.75

1 b Beck Ramon (2000) 8.75
o Lauber Lorenz (1999) 8.75

1 Zingg Michael (1999) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 8.50

1 Weber Andreas (2000) 8.50
o Ramseier Samuel (1999) 8.50

1 a Troxler Jonas (2000) 8.50
o Zangger Janik (1999) 8.50

1 b Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.50
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

1 Stettler Samuel (2000) 8.50
o Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 8.50

1 Steffen Patrick (1999) 8.50
o Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.50

1 Sommer Raphael (1999) 8.50
o Schindler Christoph (2000) 8.50

1 Schöpfer Luca (2000) 8.50
o Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.50

1 Riesen Lukas (2000) 8.50
o Roschi Adrian (1999) 8.50

1 Huser Christian (2000) 8.50
o Hirschi Sandro (2000) 8.50

1 Gyger Sandro (2000) 8.50
o Lustenberger David (2000) 8.50

1 Burri Christian (2000) 8.50
o Dreier Björn (2000) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Wyss Fabian (2003) 10.00

+ Schüpbach Mario (2004) 10.00

 
1 Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 10.00

+ Heimann Jael (2004) 10.00

 
1 Steiner Raphael (2004) 10.00

+ Wüthrich Janick (2004) 10.00

1 Scheuner Patrick (2004) 10.00
+ Glücki Adrian (2004) 10.00

1 Rösch Loris (2003) 10.00
+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Marc (2003) 10.00
+ Aeschlimann Pascal (2003) 10.00

1 Lüthi Simon (2004) 10.00
+ Studer Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 10.00
+ von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 10.00

1 Duss Yvan (2003) 10.00
+ Walthert Pascal (2003) 10.00

1 Bolz Pascal (2003) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 10.00

1 Berger Philipp (2003) 10.00
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00

1 a Berger Jan (2004) 10.00
+ Gurtner Simon (2003) 10.00

1 b Beer Fabian (2003) 10.00
+ Hirschi Christian (2003) 10.00

1 c Baumann Stefan (2003) 10.00
+ Wiedmer Marco (2003) 10.00

1 a Aebersold Adrian (2003) 10.00
+ Isch David (2003) 10.00

1 b Achermann Jan (2004) 10.00
+ Gempeler Aaron (2003) 10.00

1 Wiget Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Zuber Maurice (2004) 9.75

1 a Walther Reto (2003) 9.75
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.75

1 b Vollenweider Maik (2004) 9.75
+ Kauer Sandro (2003) 9.75

1 Rust Lorin (2004) 9.75
+ Schäfer Björn (2004) 9.75

1 Maurer Simon (2003) 9.75
+ Kunz Stefan (2003) 9.75

1 Liechti Kevin (2003) 9.75
+ Heim Patrick (2003) 9.75

1 Lehmann Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Zbinden David (2004) 9.75

1 Kobel Adrian (2003) 9.75
+ Dreyer Toni (2003) 9.75

1 a Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.75
+ Glauser Roger (2004) 9.75

1 b Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 9.75
+ Krebs Roman (2003) 9.75

1 a Aebersold Fabian (2003) 9.75
+ Müller Dani (2003) 9.75

1 b Abbühl Mike (2004) 9.75
+ Gerber Theo (2003) 9.75

1 Trachsel Björn (2003) 8.75
- Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 8.75

1 a Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.75
- Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.75

1 b Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.75
- Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 a Reusser Patrice (2004) 8.75
- Grimm Julian (2004) 8.75

1 b Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 8.75
- Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.75

1 c Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 8.75
- Füglister Stefan (2003) 8.75

1 d Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.75
- Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.75

1 e Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 8.75
- Trachsel Björn (2003) 8.75

1 f Grimm Julian (2004) 8.75
- Reusser Patrice (2004) 8.75

1 Füglister Stefan (2003) 8.75
- Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 8.75

1 Zuber Maurice (2004) 8.75
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 Zbinden David (2004) 8.50
o Lehmann Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Janick (2004) 8.50
o Steiner Raphael (2004) 8.50

1 Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50
o Baumann Stefan (2003) 8.50
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1 Walthert Pascal (2003) 8.50
o Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50

1 a von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.50

1 b Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50
o Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50

1 Studer Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

1 Stähli Christian (2003) 8.50
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50

1 Schüpbach Mario (2004) 8.50
o Wyss Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 Schäfer Björn (2004) 8.50
o Rust Lorin (2004) 8.50

1 a Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.50

1 b Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50

1 Müller Dani (2003) 8.50
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 a Kunz Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Maurer Simon (2003) 8.50

1 b Krebs Roman (2003) 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50

1 Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.50
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50

1 Isch David (2003) 8.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 a Hirschi Christian (2003) 8.50
o Beer Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 b Heimann Jael (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 c Heim Patrick (2003) 8.50
o Liechti Kevin (2003) 8.50

1 Gurtner Simon (2003) 8.50
o Berger Jan (2004) 8.50

1 a Glücki Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Scheuner Patrick (2004) 8.50

1 b Glauser Roger (2004) 8.50
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50

1 Gerber Theo (2003) 8.50
o Abbühl Mike (2004) 8.50

1 Gempeler Aaron (2003) 8.50
o Achermann Jan (2004) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Sven (2003) 8.50
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50

1 Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.50
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Pascal (2003) 8.50
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 a Stucki Kilian (2005) 10.00

+ Niederhauser Laurin (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Strahm Florian (2006) 10.00

+ Bachmann Fabian (2007) 10.00

 
1 Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 10.00

+ Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00

1 a Scheuner David (2005) 10.00
+ Moser Michael (2005) 10.00

1 b Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Galli Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Zurbuchen Melina (2005) 10.00

1 Pirkheim Enea (2006) 10.00
+ Batzli Daniel (2007) 10.00

1 a Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 10.00
+ Würms Nico (2006) 10.00

1 b Kropf Christian (2007) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Fabian (2007) 10.00

1 Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 10.00
+ Stucki Marc (2005) 10.00

1 Gerber Andi (2007) 10.00
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 10.00

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00

1 Duss Livio (2005) 10.00
+ Röck Lars (2005) 10.00

1 Blaser Jeremy (2005) 10.00
+ Stucki Alexander (2007) 10.00

1 Berger Loris (2006) 10.00
+ Gerber Marc (2006) 10.00

1 a Achermann Ivan (2005) 10.00
+ Knutti Stefan (2005) 10.00

1 b Abplanalp Christian (2005) 10.00
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 9.75
+ Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.75

1 a Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.75
+ Dubach Damian (2005) 9.75

1 b Stucki Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75

1 c Stucki Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Matter Florian (2005) 9.75

1 d Strahm Martin (2007) 9.75
+ Blaser Christian (2007) 9.75

1 e Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75
+ Hänni Sven (2005) 9.75

1 Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 9.75
+ Knutti Lena (2007) 9.75

1 a Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 9.75

1 b Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.75
+ Lehmann Fabian (2005) 9.75

1 Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.75
+ Knutti Dominic (2005) 9.75

1 a Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Aemmer Marco (2006) 9.75

1 b Kratzer Lars (2006) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 9.75

1 Knutti Stefan (2005) 9.75
+ Bürki Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 Heim Fabio (2007) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75

1 a Grossen Reto (2005) 9.75
+ Gerber Timon (2005) 9.75

1 b Gerber Nicolas (2005) 9.75
+ Steiner Simon (2006) 9.75

1 Galli Micha (2006) 9.75
+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 Bircher Louis (2005) 9.75
+ Wingeier Cédric (2005) 9.75

1 a Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.00
- Thöni Pius (2005) 9.00

1 b Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.00
- Bircher Manuel (2007) 9.00

1 c Thöni Pius (2005) 9.00
- Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.00

1 Michel Paul (2005) 9.00
- Eicher Cedric (2005) 9.00

1 a Eicher Cedric (2005) 9.00
- Michel Paul (2005) 9.00

1 b Bircher Manuel (2007) 9.00
- Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.00

1 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.75
o Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 8.75

1 Zurbuchen Melina (2005) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 a Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
o Heim Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 b Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Kratzer Lars (2006) 8.50

1 c Würms Nico (2006) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

1 d Wingeier Cédric (2005) 8.50
o Bircher Louis (2005) 8.50

1 Stucki Marc (2005) 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

1 Stucki Alexander (2007) 8.50
o Blaser Jeremy (2005) 8.50

1 Steiner Simon (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 Röck Lars (2005) 8.50
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50
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1 Niederhauser Laurin (2006) 8.50
o Stucki Kilian (2005) 8.50

1 a Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

1 b Matter Florian (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Fabian (2007) 8.50
o Kropf Christian (2007) 8.50

1 Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

1 a Knutti Lena (2007) 8.50
o Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.50

1 b Knutti Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50

1 a Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 b Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50

1 Hänni Sven (2005) 8.50
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50

1 Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Galli Micha (2006) 8.50

1 Gerber Timon (2005) 8.50
o Grossen Reto (2005) 8.50

1 a Gerber Marc (2006) 8.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

1 b Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.50
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

1 a Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

1 b Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 a Bürki Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.50

1 b Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.50

1 a Blaser Christian (2007) 8.50
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50

1 b Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.50

1 c Bachmann Fabian (2007) 8.50
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50

1 Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50


